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2021 – 2022 Meetings and Programs 

 
Tuesday, September 14  
Orientation – Payment of Membership Dues – Review Calendar – Address Other Business  
 
Tuesday, September 28 
Portrait Workshop Presented by Mike Cormier 
 
**Saturday, October 2 
Scavenger Hunt 
Tuesday, October 12 
First Competition  
Assigned Subject: Abandoned Buildings 
Print Subject:  Anything Goes 
Judge:  Charlie Burke 
 
Tuesday, October 26 
Workshop Presented by Mike Cormier 
 
Tuesday, November 9 
Second Competition and Scavenger Hunt Results 
Assigned Subject:  Railroad Tracks 
Print Subject:  Black and White  
Judges: Mark Doyle and Henry Montville 
 
Tuesday, November 30 
Guest Speaker: Robyn Bright – Subject: Underwater Photography 
Family and Friends Evening  
Tuesday, December 14 
Holiday Gathering 
 
Tuesday, January 11         *** Due To The COVID Virus The January Meetings Are 
Cancelled 
Third Competition 
Assigned Subject: Gate 
Assigned Print: Open Color 
Judge: Dan Carey 
 
Tuesday, January 25 
Presentation by Paul Nguyen 
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2021 – 2022 Meetings and Programs 

Continued 
 
Tuesday, February 8    *** Due To The COVID Virus The February Meetings Are Cancelled 
Fourth Competition 
Assigned Subject: Sign 
Assigned Print: Nature 
Judge: Eric Vichery 
 
Tuesday, February 22 
Workshop: Subjects: Macro; Water Drops; Light Box; Still Life 
 
Tuesday, March 8 
Fifth Competition 
Assigned Subject: Arch 
Print Subject: Creative  ** Include an explanation of how the image was transformed 
Judge: Gail Hansche 
 
Tuesday, March 29 
Presentation by Eric Vickery – Iceland/Greenland/Arctic Adventure 
 
April 12 
Sixth Competition 
Assigned Subject: Still Life 
Print Subject:  Flower 
Judge:  Dan Carey 
 
Tuesday, April 26 
TBD/Open 
 
Tuesday, May 10 
Annual Meeting; Election of Officers; Members Show/Videos 
 
Tuesday, May 31 
End-Of-The-Year Banquet 
 
Tuesday, June 14 
Planning Board Meeting 
 
 


